112 : Daily Bursa Malaysia Calculated Index Series Constituents

ENERGY Constituents As At 5 Oct 2018

1 3042 PETRONM ENERGY 05/10/2018 0.135 924,460,92 124,802,224 0.24%

2 5256 REACH MM  ENERGY 05/10/2018 0.575 3,375,789,088 6.53%
3 5218 SAPNRG MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 0.140 115,696,764 0.22%
4 7158 SCOMI MM  ENERGY 05/10/2018 72,502,180 0.14%
5 7045 SCOMIES MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 42,231,420 1.05%
6 5279 SERBADK MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 8,079,524 1.43%
7 7228 T7GLOBAL MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 497,395,868 0.96%
8 7250 UZMA MM ENERGY 19,407,249,522 37.54%
9 5243 VELESTO MM ENERGY 66,400,000 0.13%
10 5142 WASEONG MM ENERGY 300,000,000 1,959,000,000 3.79%
11 7293 YINSON MM ENERGY 1,588,228,791 2,001,168,277 3.87%
12 5115 ALAM MM  ENERGY 1,122,307,817 291,800,032 0.56%
13 5210 ARMADA MM ENERGY 1,177,185,100 176,577,765 0.34%
14 7251 BARAKAH MM  ENERGY 2,369,437,255 367,262,775 0.71%
15 5257 CARIMIN MM ENERGY 1,600,000,000 1,104,000,000 2.14%
16 5071 COASTAL 05/10/2018 0.595 321,750,000 191,441,250 0.37%
17 5141 DAYANG 05/10/2018 0.300 778,470,949 233,541,285 0.45%
18 5132 DELEUM 05/10/2018 8.400 270,000,000 2,268,000,000 4.39%
19 7277 DIALOG 05/10/2018 0.475 1,096,412,775 520,796,068 1.01%
20 7253 HANDAL 05/10/2018 0.390 5,992,155,087 2,336,940,484 4.52%
21 4324 HENGYUAN 05/10/2018 0.080 1,093,907,460 87,512,597 0.17%
22 5199 HIBISCS MM  ENERGY 05/10/2018 0.075 2,341,775,435 175,633,158 0.34%
23 12739 HUAAN MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 4.130 1,468,500,000 6,064,905,000 11.73%
24 5255 ICON MM  ENERGY 05/10/2018 0.415 419,452,614 174,072,835 0.34%
25 7164 KNM MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 1.280 320,028,500 409,636,480 0.79%
26 5186 MHB MM  ENERGY 05/10/2018 0.275 8,215,600,000 2,259,290,000 4.37%
27 5133 PENERGY MM ENERGY 05/10/2018 1.080 774,888,294 836,879,358 1.62%
28 7108 PERDANA MM  ENERGY 05/10/2018 4.850 1,093,017,073 5,301,132,804 10.25%

Total 51,699,736,756 100.00%
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HEALTH CARE Constituents As At 5 Oct 2018
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74,101,098 0.08%

1,010,251,400 1.08%

94,257,267 0.85%

8,796,205 22.58%

301,519,883 0.32%

42,048,498,559 A4.77%

5,435,477,184 5.79%

134,149,563 234,761,735 0.25%
4,301,150,235 4,731,265,259 5.04%
260,505,032 726,809,039 0.77%
680,154,880 2,081,273,933 2.22%
1,736,450,269 1,354,431,210 1.44%
1,280,229,124 13,468,010,384 14.34%
138,220,985 456,129,251 0.49%

Total 93,925,582,407 100.00%
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TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA Constituents As At 5 Oct 2018

e ) N

1
2

© 0o N o g 9~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

7190
5252
9431
6084
5031
4863
0159
7031
6399
6888
6947
0082
6012
4502
5090
0059
0172

SASBADI
SJc
STAR
TIMECOM
™
AMEDIA
AMTEL
ASTRO
AXIATA
DIGI
GPACKET
MAXIS
MEDIA
MEDIAC
MMODE
OCK

TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA 05/10/2018
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA 05/10/2018
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA 05/10/2018
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA 05/10/2018

MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA 05/10/2018
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA 05/10/2018
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA
MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA
MM TELECOMMUNICA

MM TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA
05/10/2018
05/10/2018
05/10/2018
05/10/2018

0.135
0.665
1.530
4.300

No. Of Shares Listed

99,286
1,687,236,241
162,709,500
871,472,962
100,043,000
419,099,500
40,533,330
738,563,602
583,607,316
3,757,934,823

Total

Market Capitalisation
(RM)

32,327,563

33,101,749
7,977,241,908

36,387,000,000
295,901,041
44,476,741,914
515,777,668
438,681,423
54,507,683
505,454,318
41,017,630
117,347,860
34,858,664
576,079,610
4,814,760,357
11,574,439,255
146,875,038,911

0.02%
0.02%
5.43%
26.55%
24.77%
0.20%
30.28%
0.35%
0.30%
0.04%
0.34%
0.03%
0.08%
0.02%
0.39%
3.28%
7.88%
100.00%
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TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS Constituents As At 5 Oct 2018
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186,148,446
5,602,624,193
236,179,708
400,400,004
2,362,773,778
195,025,503
527,967,618
1,000,000,000
723,878,744
4,463,793,103
3,045,058,552
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681,990,840
782,776,836
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500,000,000
80,426,301
288,183,992
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180,002,000
200,000,000
460,774,086
40,998,550
3,410,000,000
215,999,998
Total
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(RM)
14,235,865,884

322,994,898

246,393,681
71,162,575
297,360,000
193,594,384
2,409,128,403
80,301,101
284,284,003
129,952,558
105,313,772
2,418,091,690
505,000,000
72,387,874
25,889,999,997
4,110,829,045
41,900,993
27,279,634
2,747,546,694
60,500,000
75,000,000
83,643,353
478,385,427
378,000,000
49,500,550
312,000,000
433,127,641
20,909,261
12,753,400,000
172,799,998
71,445,096,658

19.93%
0.45%
3.23%
0.18%
0.34%
0.10%
0.42%
0.27%
3.37%
0.11%
0.40%
0.18%
0.15%
3.38%
0.71%
0.10%

36.24%
5.75%
0.06%
0.04%
3.85%
0.08%
0.10%
0.12%
0.67%
0.53%
0.07%
0.44%
0.61%
0.03%

17.85%
0.24%

100.00%
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UTILITIES Constituents As At 5 Oct 2018
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05/10/2018
05/10/2018
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37,160,585,364

888,315,767 821,692,084
847,113,655 211,778,414
1,209,489,000 1,729,569,270
5,678,180,571 87,671,108,016
10,910,559,429 13,638,199,286
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Total 160,430,998,168
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2.31%
0.47%
2.66%
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